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LAMINATED TEMPERED
GLASS GUARD SYSTEM
WITH PATTERNED
INTERLAYER

PREFINISHED
ALUMINUM WINDOW
WALL GLAZING SYSTEM

PREFINISHED
CORRUGATED METAL
CLADDING SYSTEM

PREFINISHED
ALUMINUM CURTAIN
WALL SYSTEM WITH
INTEGRAL DEEP CAPS
FOR FACADE PATTERN

BLACK BRICK MASONRY
WALL

PREFINISHED METAL
PANELIZED GARAGE
DOOR

PREFINISHED
ALUMINUM CURTAIN
WALL SYSTEM WITH
INTEGRAL FRAMED

GLASS DOORS

TEXTURED CONCRETE
COLUMNS AVERAGE GRADE

0 (63.77)

PREFINISHED FULL
HEIGHT MTL PANEL

-400
GROUND FLOOR

-400
GROUND FLOOR

+3,100
MEZZANINE

+3,100
MEZZANINE

+6,100
LEVEL 2

+6,100
LEVEL 2

+9,080
LEVEL 3

+9,080
LEVEL 3

+12,060
LEVEL 4

+12,060
LEVEL 4

+16,560
LEVEL 5

+16,560
LEVEL 5

+19,540
LEVEL 6

+19,540
LEVEL 6

+22,520
LEVEL 7

+22,520
LEVEL 7

+25,500
LEVEL 8

+25,500
LEVEL 8

+28,480
LEVEL 9

+28,480
LEVEL 9

+31,460
LEVEL 10

+31,460
LEVEL 10

+34,440
LEVEL 11

+34,440
LEVEL 11

+37,420
LEVEL 12

+37,420
LEVEL 12

+40,400
LEVEL 13

+40,400
LEVEL 13

+43,380
LEVEL 14

+43,380
LEVEL 14

+46,360
LEVEL 15

+46,360
LEVEL 15

+49,340
LEVEL 16

+49,340
LEVEL 16

+52,320
LEVEL 17

+52,320
LEVEL 17

+55,300
LEVEL 18

+55,300
LEVEL 18

+58,280
LEVEL 19

+58,280
LEVEL 19

+61,260
LEVEL 20

+61,260
LEVEL 20

+64,540
LEVEL 21

+64,540
LEVEL 21

+67,520
LEVEL 22

+67,520
LEVEL 22

+70,500
LEVEL 23

+70,500
LEVEL 23

+73,480
LEVEL 24

+73,480
LEVEL 24

+76,460
LEVEL 25

+76,460
LEVEL 25

+79,440
LEVEL 26

+79,440
LEVEL 26

+82,420
LEVEL 27

+82,420
LEVEL 27

+85,400
LEVEL 28

+85,400
LEVEL 28

+88,380
LEVEL 29

+88,380
LEVEL 29

+91,360
LEVEL 30

+91,360
LEVEL 30

+94,640
LEVEL 31

+94,640
LEVEL 31

+97,620
LEVEL 32

+97,620
LEVEL 32

+100,600
LEVEL 33

+100,600
LEVEL 33

+103,580
LEVEL 34

+103,580
LEVEL 34

+106,560
LEVEL 35

+106,560
LEVEL 35

+109,540
LEVEL 36

+109,540
LEVEL 36

+112,520
LEVEL 37

+112,520
LEVEL 37

+115,500
LEVEL 38

+115,500
LEVEL 38

+119,080
MECHANICAL

+119,080
MECHANICAL

+124,080
ROOF

+124,080
ROOF

3,
00

0
2,

98
0

2,
98

0
4,

50
0

2,
98

0
2,

98
0

2,
98

0
2,

98
0

2,
98

0
2,

98
0

2,
98

0
2,

98
0

2,
98

0
2,

98
0

2,
98

0
2,

98
0

2,
98

0
2,

98
0

2,
98

0
3,

28
0

2,
98

0
2,

98
0

2,
98

0
2,

98
0

2,
98

0
2,

98
0

2,
98

0
2,

98
0

2,
98

0
3,

28
0

2,
98

0
2,

98
0

2,
98

0
2,

98
0

2,
98

0
2,

98
0

2,
98

0
3,

58
0

5,
00

0
3,

10
0

40
0

12
4,

08
0

LAMINATED TEMPERED
GLASS GUARD SYSTEM

WITH PATTERNED
INTERLAYER

PREFINISHED
ALUMINUM WINDOW

WALL GLAZING SYSTEM

PREFINISHED
CORRUGATED METAL

CLADDING SYSTEM

PREFINISHED
ALUMINUM CURTAIN
WALL SYSTEM WITH

INTEGRAL DEEP CAPS
FOR FACADE PATTERN

PREFINISHED
ALUMINUM CURTAIN

WALL SYSTEM

PREFINISHED FULL
HEIGHT METAL PANEL

PREFINISHED
ALUMINUM TEMPERED
CLEAR GLASS GUARD

AVERAGE GRADE
0 (63.77)
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LAMINATED TEMPERED
GLASS GUARD SYSTEM

WITH PATTERNED
INTERLAYER

PREFINISHED
ALUMINUM WINDOW

WALL GLAZING SYSTEM

PREFINISHED
CORRUGATED METAL

CLADDING SYSTEM

PREFINISHED
ALUMINUM CURTAIN
WALL SYSTEM WITH

INTEGRAL DEEP CAPS
FOR FACADE PATTERN

PREFINISHED
ALUMINUM CURTAIN

WALL SYSTEM
PREFINISHED

ALUMINUM FULL
HEIGHT METAL PANEL

PREFINISHED
ALUMINUM LOUVER
SYSTEM

AVERAGE GRADE
0 (63.77)
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LAMINATED TEMPERED
GLASS GUARD SYSTEM
WITH PATTERNED
INTERLAYER

PREFINISHED
ALUMINUM WINDOW
WALL GLAZING SYSTEM

PREFINISHED
CORRUGATED METAL
CLADDING SYSTEM

FINISHED COLOURED
CONCRETE BLOCK
PARTY WALL

PREFINISHED
ALUMINUM LOUVER

SYSTEM

LAMINATED TEMPERED
GLASS GUARD SYSTEM
WITH PATTERNED
INTERLAYER

FINISHED COLOURED
CONCRETE BLOCK
PARTY WALL

AVERAGE GRADE
0 (63.77)
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GROUND FLOOR
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